Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Currie - (1254268) - South Ayrshire ASC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.07
56.42
57.08
57.32
57.74
57.76
59.08

1:02.88
1:03.12
1:03.17
1:09.06
1:10.15
1:12.35
1:13.26

1:15.05

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.07
57.74
56.42
57.32
57.08
57.76
59.08

1:02.88
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

583
572
553
546
534
533
498
413
409
408
312
298
271
261

WA Pts

583
534
572
546
553
533
498
413

Round

I

I M

Round

I I T

I M

Date

14/04/24
16/04/23
05/02/23
26/03/23
28/05/23
17/04/22
18/07/21
01/03/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
13/01/19
13/01/19
13/05/18
04/02/18
14/01/18

Date

14/04/24
28/05/23
16/04/23
26/03/23
05/02/23
17/04/22
18/07/21
01/03/20

Meet

2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs
Scottish National Age Group Championships

2023 WD Long Course Championships - WE1

2023 WD Long Course Pre-SNAG Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish National Age Groups

Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming

2020 SS West District LC AG Pre-SNAG Meet

2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE1

2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE1

2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs
2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs
2018 WD Wannabe - BITW AG Open Meet

2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships
2018 SS West District LC January Age Group Meet

Meet

2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs
Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships

2023 WD Long Course Pre-SNAG Meet

2023 WD Long Course Championships - WE1
Scottish National Age Groups

Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming

2020 SS West District LC AG Pre-SNAG Meet

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Glasgow
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Tollcross
Tollcross
Glasgow
Glasgow
Tollcross
East Kilbride
East Kilbride

Venue

Aberdeen
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Glasgow
Tollcross
Edinburgh

Glasgow

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Sth Ayrshire

N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire

N Ayrshire

N Ayrshire

N Ayrshire

N Ayrshire

Club Swam Under

Sth Ayrshire

N Ayrshire

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:03.17 408 F 12/01/20 2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE1 Tollcross N Ayrshire 1
1:03.12 409 H 12/01/20 2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE1 Tollcross N Ayrshire 1
1:10.15 298 F 13/01/19 2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs Glasgow N Ayrshire 1
1:09.06 312 H 13/01/19 2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs Glasgow 1
1:12.35 271 F 13/05/18 2018 WD Wannabe - BITW AG Open Meet Tollcross N Ayrshire 1
1:13.26 261 H 04/02/18 2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships East Kilbride 1
1:15.05 243 F 14/01/18 2018 SS West District LC January Age Group Meet East Kilbride N Ayrshire 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



