Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Currie - (1254268) - South Ayrshire ASC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.07	583	Н	14/04/24	2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs	Aberdeen	Sth Ayrshire	1
56.42	572	Н	16/04/23	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
57.08	553	F	05/02/23	2023 WD Long Course Championships - WE1	Glasgow		1
57.32	546	F	26/03/23	2023 WD Long Course Pre-SNAG Meet	Glasgow		1
57.74	534	Н	28/05/23	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross		1
57.76	533	Н	17/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1
59.08	498	F	18/07/21	Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming	Edinburgh		1
1:02.88	413	F	01/03/20	2020 SS West District LC AG Pre-SNAG Meet	Glasgow	N Ayrshire	2
1:03.12	409	Н	12/01/20	2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE1	Tollcross	N Ayrshire	1
1:03.17	408	F	12/01/20	2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE1	Tollcross	N Ayrshire	1
1:09.06	312	Н	13/01/19	2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs	Glasgow		1
1:10.15	298	F	13/01/19	2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs	Glasgow	N Ayrshire	1
1:12.35	271	F	13/05/18	2018 WD Wannabe - BITW AG Open Meet	Tollcross	N Ayrshire	1
1:13.26	261	Н	04/02/18	2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships	East Kilbride		1
1:15.05	243	F	14/01/18	2018 SS West District LC January Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	N Ayrshire	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.07	583	Н	14/04/24	2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs	Aberdeen	Sth Ayrshire	1
57.74	534	Н	28/05/23	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross		1
56.42	572	Н	16/04/23	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
57.32	546	F	26/03/23	2023 WD Long Course Pre-SNAG Meet	Glasgow		1
57.08	553	F	05/02/23	2023 WD Long Course Championships - WE1	Glasgow		1
57.76	533	Н	17/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1
59.08	498	F	18/07/21	Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming	Edinburgh		1
1:02.88 Copyright 202	413 4	F	01/03/20	2020 SS West District LC AG Pre-SNAG Meet	Glasgow	N Ayrshire Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

							-
1:03.17	408	F	12/01/20	2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE1	Tollcross	N Ayrshire	1
1:03.12	409	Н	12/01/20	2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE1	Tollcross	N Ayrshire	1
1:10.15	298	F	13/01/19	2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs	Glasgow	N Ayrshire	1
1:09.06	312	Н	13/01/19	2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs	Glasgow		1
1:12.35	271	F	13/05/18	2018 WD Wannabe - BITW AG Open Meet	Tollcross	N Ayrshire	1
1:13.26	261	Н	04/02/18	2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships	East Kilbride		1
1:15.05	243	F	14/01/18	2018 SS West District LC January Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	N Ayrshire	1

Page 2 / 2